



As on date 07-08-2023
A SAMPLE MILESTONE PROJECT

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
A SAMPLE PROJECT 3.0					
SAMPLE SCAFFOLDING M. STORE					
'C' Channel 75mm x 30mm	2.0000	Kg.		2.0000	4.00
Base Plate Fixed with Pin	298.0000	Nos.		300.0000	89400.00
M.S.Shuttering material	150.0000	Sft.		100.0000	15000.00
Old Shuttering Ply	200.0000	Nos.		200.0000	40000.00
Props 4 Mtr.	600.0000	Nos		300.0000	180000.00
Props 3 Mtr.	800.0000	NO		200.0000	160000.00
Span Outer	400.0000	Nos		200.0000	80000.00
Wooden shuttering	400.0000	Sft.		300.0000	120000.00
SAMPLE3 SITE STORE					
'C' Channel 3" (6.8 kg/mtr)	22.8400	Kg		22.6208	516.66
'C' Channel 4" (9.2 kg/mtr)	659.0000	Kg		7469.1184	4922149.00
'C' Channel 5" (12.8 kg/mtr)	10.0000	Kg		10.0000	100.00
'C' Channel 6" (16.4 kg/mtr)	5.0000	Kg		-10.0000	-50.00
'C' Clamp 6"	1186.4500	No.		369.3380	438201.10
'C' Clamp 8"	65.6200	No.		25.6076	1680.37
'C' Joint Channel 3" (13.6 kg/mtr)	134.8635	Kg		34.5459	4658.98
'C' Joint Channel 4" (18.4 kg/mtr)	11.0000	Kg		100.0000	1100.00
'C' Joint Channel 5" (25.6 kg/mtr)	10.0000	Kg		100.0000	1000.00
'C' Joint Channel 6" (32.8 kg/mtr)	1188.2060	Kg		483.7681	574816.17
1 NMH -162 ANT	3110.0000	No.		526.3929	1637082.00
1 Way Switch 16A- 674506	984.0000	Nos.		499.8313	491834.00
1 WT Concealed RD Fitting Yellow	20.0000	Nos.		22.5000	450.00
1 x 28 Watt T5 Tube Set Philips	10.0000	Nos.		25.0000	250.00
1 x 28W Fitting WIF 21128SGW Wipro Make	1621.7542	Nos		146.3710	237377.79
1" Chain Sprocket 24 Teeth	1224.0000	No.		555.0000	679320.00
1.0 TR Slim One Way Cassette AM036FN1DEH/EU	42.8888	No.		183.8666	7885.82

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
1.5 sqmm flot cable	10.0000	Rmt.		10.0000	100.00
10 A Twin Switch	82.0000	Nos.		20.5668	1686.48
10 Black	8588.5000	NO		440.4643	3782927.89
10 DP C 10 KA MCB	1287.4500	No.		441.8799	568898.23
10 SP C 10 KA MCB	65.0000	No.		19.6923	1280.00
10 Sq. Plantar Milan	12.0000	No.		35.0000	420.00
10 Watt LED Concealed	10.0000	Nos.		10.0000	100.00
100 AMP Bus Bar	158.0000	NO		38.4304	6072.00
100 KVA DG	1.0000	No.		60.0000	60.00
11 Cyan	14.0000	NO		20.0000	280.00
11 Watt CFL	20.0000	NO		10.0000	200.00
2 PIN TOP	998.0000	No.		100.0000	99800.00
2 TR Concealed Split (Blue Star)	1000.0000	No.		100.0000	100000.00
Above Kitchen Dado Tile (ETE-IV)	822.7950	Sft.		44.0000	36202.98
Admixture	0.1000	Kg.		336.0000	33.60
Aldrop with Extra locking konda	3.0000	No.		450.0000	1350.00
Aluminium Channel including Soft Wood	15.4500	Rft.		857.0000	13240.65
Angular Cock Elvis 9103	4.0000	No.		406.3500	1625.40
Areldite + Hardner (1+0.8) Kg	7.0000	Set		912.5743	6388.02
Barricading Tape (Double Sided)	300.0000	Mtr.		0.9000	270.00
Binding Wire-18g MS	67.0000	Kg.		50.0733	3354.91
Black Plastic	99.0000	Kg.		52.7490	5222.15
Blower Machine	2.0000	No.		1164.3800	2328.76
Bricks Flyash 4"	496.0000	No.		5.3000	2628.80
Bricks Flyash 6"	870.0000	No.		7.4200	6455.40
Brown Tape 2"	55.0000	Nos		26.2500	1443.75
BTC Lipping 1" x 1/2	200.0000	Rft.		11.5541	2310.81
Bulked Light Fitting	6.0000	NO		416.5500	2499.30
C.P. D/Nipple 1/2"	5.0000	Nos.		43.9120	219.56
Cable Alu. Armod 150 Sq.mm x 3.5 Core	80.0000	Mtr		413.1247	33049.98
Cable Alu. Armould 16 Sqmm x 4 Core	231.0000	Mtr		84.4319	19503.77
Cable Flexi. 1.5 Sq. mm x 2 Core	1.0000	Bundle		2045.6665	2045.67
Cement 43 Grade	0.6000	Bag		11.2000	6.72

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Cement 43 Grade	158.0000	Bag	L & T	278.0283	43928.47
Cement White	185.0000	Kg.		18.1445	3356.74
CFL 11 W Osram	7.0000	Nos.		123.3971	863.78
Chequred Tile	49.2270	Sft.		36.0000	1772.17
Chisel 12"	1.0000	Nos.		85.1600	85.16
CI Butter Fly Valve 40 mm (11/2")	1.0000	No.		1408.8200	1408.82
Com. Plywood ISI 18mm 8 ft X 4 ft	320.0000	Sq.ft		82.6891	26460.50
Common Toilet Dado (ETR)	878.9500	Sft.		51.3400	45125.29
Common Toilet Dado Tile Short Wall (ETE-IV)	374.0000	Sft.		44.0000	16456.00
Common Toilet Floor (ETR)	146.2900	Sft.		36.0000	5266.44
Cotto Teracotta 12" x 12"	23.3000	Sft.		39.0000	908.70
CP Angle Cock	2.0000	No.		298.5200	597.04
CP Extension Piece 1/2" x 1"	9.0000	Nos.		40.1500	361.35
CP Extension Piece 1/2" x 2"	5.0000	Nos.		71.6200	358.10
CP Extension Piece 1/2" x 3"	2.0000	Nos.		110.9600	221.92
CP Flange 1/2"	2.0000	NO		37.9600	75.92
CP Flush Valve	2.0000	No.		3069.0000	6138.00
CP Jali With Hole 5" Dia	6.0000	No.		56.9400	341.64
CP Jali with Ring 5" Dia.W/O Hole	8.0000	NO		56.9400	455.52
CP Wall Mixer	1.0000	NO		3904.4800	3904.48
Crush sand	14.0350	Brass		3366.2387	47245.16
Curing Pipe 100 ft. (1" dia)	3.0000	Bundle		997.5000	2992.50
Diesel	10082.6200	Ltr.		99.6203	1004433.95
Diesel.	10000.0000	Ltr		100.0000	1000000.00
Door Chain	3.0000	No.		185.6267	556.88
Door Shutter (Bed Room)	7.0000	No.		3628.1300	25396.91
Door Shutter (Toilets)	6.0000	No.		3214.1250	19284.75
Door Stopper	11.0000	No.		99.0000	1089.00
ELECTRONIC CHOKE SLEEM 40 WATT	5.0000	No.		135.0000	675.00
Eye Level Terrace Tile (ETE-IV)	1129.5165	Sft.		40.0000	45180.66
Eye Piece	1.0000	No.		101.2500	101.25
Fall arrestor	1.0000	No.		1986.2500	1986.25
Fevicol	6.0000	Kg.		158.2650	949.59
Fire Brick Tile 9" x 4.5" x 1"	546.0000	Nos.		12.6600	6912.36

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Fire Extinguisher	4.0000	No.		1645.7500	6583.00
Flat Vetrifide Tile (ETR)	178.2500	Sft.		53.5000	9536.38
Flat Vetrified Tile Floor Tile (ETE-IV)	523.1304	Sft.		53.5000	27987.48
Fly Ash	1332.0000	Kg.		11.2000	14918.40
GI D/Nipple 1"	6.0000	No.		29.4473	176.68
GI D/Nipple 1 1/2"	6.0000	No.		35.2300	211.38
GI Elbow 1 1/2"	2.0000	No.		56.0700	112.14
GI Elbow 2 1/2"	2.0000	No.		180.2000	360.40
GI Flange 1 1/2"	7.0000	No.		182.8500	1279.95
GI Nozzle 1"	5.0000	No.		19.0800	95.40
GI Plug 1 1/2"	2.0000	No.		8.6650	17.33
GI Plug 2 1/2"	8.0000	No.		23.2100	185.68
GI Plug 3"	5.0000	No.		31.6500	158.25
GI Red. Elbow 1 1/2" x 1"	5.0000	No.		66.4400	332.20
GI Red. Tee 1 1/2" x 1"	1.0000	No.		86.0900	86.09
GI Socket 3"	2.0000	No.		169.4300	338.86
GI Socket 2"	3.0000	No.		68.7767	206.33
GI Socket 2 1/2"	2.0000	No.		112.4950	224.99
GI Tee 3"	2.0000	No.		329.4200	658.84
GM Ball Valve 1"	6.0000	No.		452.3183	2713.91
GM Hori. Check Valve (NRV) ISI 2"	1.0000	No.		1637.3350	1637.34
Granite Cobbel Stone 4" x 4" x 4" Grey	2200.0000	Nos		12.4000	27280.00
Granite Cobbel Stone 4" x 4" x 4" Red	900.0000	Nos.		16.8750	15187.50
HALOGEN FITTINGS powder coated 500 W	1.0000	No.		382.5000	382.50
HALOGEN TUBE(BULB 100) 500 W 500 WATT	156.0000	No.		43.6618	6811.24
Hand Gloves shock proof 22Kva	1.0000	Pair		495.0000	495.00
Handle	5.0000	No.		180.0000	900.00
HCL acid 33%	75.0000	Ltr.		8.4725	635.44
HDPE 50mm EF Equal Tee	8.0000	No.		846.7600	6774.08
HDPE 50mm Compression Coupler	2.0000	No.		187.4250	374.85
HDPE 50mm EF Coupler	5.0000	No.		262.4440	1312.22

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
HDPE 50mm Sanswich Flange	2.0000	No.		373.6500	747.30
HDPE 50mm. EF Elbow 90 Digree	3.0000	No.		509.5333	1528.60
Hinges	70.0000	No.		113.6261	7953.83
Hot Water Connector Pipe 1/2" x 3 Ft	2.0000	NO		123.7500	247.50
Hurmuch	37.0000	Kg		9.5549	353.53
Ibri Marble Without Polish	77.0000	Sq.Ft.		264.3705	20356.53
Insulation tape	16.0000	No.		8.4750	135.60
Katni Marble Slab with polish -	497.4500	Sq.ft		95.6200	47566.17
Kiltan	268.0000	Mtr.		20.0449	5372.04
Laminate 8 ft x 4 ft 1mm -	3.0000	NO		1097.4433	3292.33
LED Light Fitting Panel Surface 12 W	18.0000	Nos.		734.3456	13218.22
LED Light Fitting Panel Surface 6 W	2.0000	Nos.		518.6900	1037.38
Letter Box Big (Regular)	4.0000	NO		646.8750	2587.50
Lokfix-P 1kg	4.0000	pkt		380.4750	1521.90
Lubricant Oil	10000.0000	Ltr		100.0000	1000000.00
M. Seal	7.0000	Kg		222.9804	1560.86
Magnetic Door Stopper	2.0000	No.		33.7500	67.50
Main Stair Vetrified Tile Floor (ETR)	180.9336	Sft.		39.0000	7056.41
Mask Elastic Single	79.0000	Nos.		2.3651	186.84
Mast Section Assembly (with nuts, Bolts & Washers) 2800mts	17.5000	Nos.		65.4500	1145.38
Master Toilet Dado Tile (ETE-IV)	1469.4200	Sft.		44.0000	64654.48
Master Toilet Floor Tile (ETR)	214.0900	Sft.		36.2032	7750.75
MCB 100 Amp 4 Pole	1.0000	No.		6576.0800	6576.08
MCB Box 4 Way	1.0000	No.		278.6700	278.67
Metal 10mm.	0.6660	Brass		167.9880	111.88
Metal 20mm.	1.6650	Brass		179.1952	298.36
Metal halide choke 150 watt	1.0000	No.		939.3600	939.36
Metal Halied Lamp 150 W	7.0000	No.		438.7500	3071.25
Miroлта Tube Ftting With Choke & Tube	12.0000	Nos.		246.9983	2963.98
Name Plate: 12" X 2.5"	120.0000	Sq.Inch		13.5000	1620.00
Night Latch Europa(SS Finish)	4.0000	No.		1655.8000	6623.20

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Nitobond AR Std.	12.2010	Ltr.		191.2554	2333.51
Notice Board: 30" x 38"	3.0000	Nos.		3405.0000	10215.00
Office Table 4ft x 2ft [Laminated Top]	1.0000	Nos.		6946.8800	6946.88
Petrol.	10000.0000	Ltr		100.0000	1000000.00
Phawada with handle	1.0000	NO		98.2500	98.25
Plain Ivory 12"x12"	31.9400	Sft.		22.0000	702.68
Plain Ivory 16"x16"	3.3800	Sft.		26.0000	87.88
PPRC 1 1/4" (40mm) 3 Mtr Pipe PN 20	9.0000	Mtr		94.8817	853.94
PPRC 1/2" Elbow 90 Deg (25mm)	30.0000	Nos		8.8103	264.31
PPRC 1/2" Equal Tee (25mm)	27.0000	Nos		10.6889	288.60
PPRC 1/2" FT Elbow (25mm)	6.0000	Nos		48.2697	289.62
PPRC 1/2" MT Socket (25mm)	17.0000	Nos		63.6659	1082.32
PPRC Elbow 90 Deg (40mm)	5.0000	Nos		36.7200	183.60
PPRC FT Elbow 11/4" (40mm)	10.0000	Nos		1.0000	10.00
PPRC FT Socket 11/4" (40mm)	6.0000	Nos		248.1183	1488.71
PPRC MT Socket 11/4" (40mm)	31.0000	Nos		308.0003	9548.01
PRIMER P-70 (946 ml)	2.0000	NO		660.8900	1321.78
PVC Adhesive Solution (717)--946 ml	2.0000	NO		646.6460	1293.29
PVC Agree. Bend 63mm (2")	31.0000	No.		121.3261	3761.11
PVC Connector Pipe 1/2" x 18"	1.0000	No.		85.5000	85.50
RCC Chember Cover HD 18" x 36"	6.0000	No.		2170.0458	13020.27
RCC Chember Cover HD 24" X 36"	1.0000	No.		2345.9915	2345.99
RCC Spigot Type Pipe 6"	35.0000	Nos.		371.4494	13000.73
River sand	3.6000	Brass		6996.0000	25185.60
RMC - M25	89.5000	Cum.		435.9354	39016.22
Rubber Matt	215.2800	Sft.		54.4800	11728.45
S.S.COMBINE WITH BOX 15/16 AMP.	1.0000	No.		100.1300	100.13
Safety Goggle (black/ Transparent)	4.0000	Nos.		23.6175	94.47
Set of Nuts & Bolts for Torque arm assly 390115001	244.0000	Nos.		754.0000	183976.00
Slate Tile 12"x 2"	290.0000	Sft.		42.5507	12339.70
Steel 08mm	7.1950	M.T.		36000.0000	259020.00

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Steel 10mm	1.2910	M.T.		34796.8549	44922.74
Steel 12mm	2.5527	M.T.		32614.8897	83256.03
Steel 16mm	2.0160	M.T.		34800.0000	70156.80
Steel 20mm	0.0900	M.T.		34591.5489	3113.24
Steel Grey Granite 8" x 8" with Polish	150.0000	Nos.		29.6537	4448.06
Steel Grey Granite Flame Finish	490.0000	Sq.ft		95.6200	46853.80
Street light fittings 30 watt	2.0000	No.		3518.5000	7037.00
Street Light Pole PSG/5 Mtr.inbuilt Junction Box	2.0000	Nos.		5902.0000	11804.00
SWR UPVC Grey Bend 110 mm	8.0000	No.		55.2925	442.34
SWR UPVC Grey Clamp 63 mm	44.0000	NO		14.5645	640.84
SWR UPVC Grey Double Y 75mm	1.0000	NO		70.6100	70.61
SWR UPVC Grey Elbow 63mm	2.0000	NO		33.6300	67.26
SWR UPVC Grey End Cap 50mm	20.0000	Nos.		13.8600	277.20
SWR UPVC Grey End Cap 63mm	2.0000	Nos.		20.9500	41.90
SWR UPVC Grey Plain Tee 63mm	4.0000	NO		41.9600	167.84
SWR UPVC Grey Plug Bend 110 mm	11.0000	NO		78.6209	864.83
SWR UPVC Grey Reducing Y 110mm x 63mm (Pride)	4.0000	NO		175.3500	701.40
SWR UPVC Grey Single Y 110mm	4.0000	NO		105.9600	423.84
SWR UPVC Grey Single Y 63mm	5.0000	NO		39.9300	199.65
SWR UPVC Grey Single Y 75mm	4.0000	NO		56.3500	225.40
SWR UPVC Grey Vent Cowel 75mm	2.0000	NO		10.2150	20.43
Tadi patti	2.0000	No.		202.5000	405.00
Teflon tape 12Mtr.	10.0000	NO		21.1000	211.00
Tile Grout	37.0000	Kg		43.2446	1600.05
Tower bolt 10"	8.0000	No.		202.5000	1620.00
Tower bolt 18"	2.0000	No.		393.7500	787.50
TUBE LIGHT ROD 40 WATT	7.0000	No.		38.2500	267.75
Wall Hung Comode with Seat Cover	8.0000	No.		3000.0000	24000.00
Wash Basin Under Counter	6.0000	No.		850.0000	5100.00
Wash Basin Wall Mounted	2.0000	No.		751.0000	1502.00
White UPVC (SOC) Brass Elbow 15mm (1/2") SCH-40	4.0000	NO		5.0400	20.16

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
White UPVC (SOC) Brass Elbow 20mm (3/4") SCH-40	64.0000	NO		70.3611	4503.11
White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 25mm. (1") SCH-40	7.0000	NO		11.9100	83.37
White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 32mm. (1 1/4") SCH-40	18.0000	NO		18.6908	336.43
White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 50mm (2") SCH-40	8.0000	NO		38.0795	304.64
White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-40	1.0000	NO		83.9400	83.94
White UPVC 90 DEG (SOC) Elbow 80mm (3") SCH-40	1.0000	NO		127.2320	127.23
White UPVC Ball Valve 15mm. (1/2") SCH-40	64.0000	NO		83.8856	5368.68
White UPVC Ball Valve 20mm. (3/4") SCH-80	4.0000	No.		148.8000	595.20
White UPVC Ball Valve 20mm.(3/4") SCH-40	13.0000	No.		98.8748	1285.37
White UPVC Ball Valve 25mm. (1") SCH-40	6.0000	NO		155.8747	935.25
White UPVC Ball Valve 32 mm.(1 1/4") SCH-40	18.0000	NO		194.9241	3508.63
White UPVC Ball Valve 50mm (2") SCH-40	7.0000	NO		549.3727	3845.61
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 110mm (4") SCH-40	6.0000	NO		120.5008	723.01
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 15mm. (1/2")	7.0000	NO		3.3200	23.24
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 20mm. (3/4") SCH-40	10.0000	NO		5.3100	53.10
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 25mm. (1") SCH-40	5.0000	NO		7.9800	39.90
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 32mm. (1 1/4") SCH-40	9.0000	NO		11.4506	103.06
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 40mm. (1 1/2") SCH-40	8.0000	NO		14.9513	119.61
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 50mm (2") SCH-40	8.0000	NO		23.2100	185.68
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-40	5.0000	NO		50.1200	250.60
White UPVC Coupling (SOC) 80mm (3") SCH-40	1.0000	NO		70.4180	70.42

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 110mm (4") SCH-40	1.0000	NO		115.4860	115.49
White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 15mm. (1/2") SCH-40	4.0000	NO		2.5300	10.12
White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 20mm. (3/4") SCH-40	25.0000	NO		3.6690	91.73
White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 32mm. (1 1/4") SCH-40	11.0000	NO		9.2293	101.52
White UPVC End Cap (Plain) 65mm 2 1/2" SCH-40	3.0000	NO		39.9887	119.97
White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 15mm (1/2") SCH-40	11.0000	NO		6.8500	75.35
White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 32mm (1 1/4") SCH-40	4.0000	NO		24.5375	98.15
White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 50mm (2") SCH-40	2.0000	NO		52.4180	104.84
White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-40	1.0000	NO		109.8500	109.85
White UPVC Equal Tee (SOC) 80mm (3") SCH-40	1.0000	NO		157.2800	157.28
White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 50mm (2 ") SCH-40	8.0000	NO		22.7000	181.60
White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 15mm. (1/2")	16.0000	NO		3.4700	55.52
White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 32mm.(1 1/4") SCH-40	10.0000	NO		11.4851	114.85
White UPVC Female Adapter (FAPT) 40mm. (1 1/2") SCH-40 - NO	4.0000	NO		15.0000	60.00
White UPVC Male Adapter Brass 25mm. (1") SCH-40	9.0000	NO		139.3473	1254.13
White UPVC Male Adapter Brass 50mm (2") SCH-40	1.0000	NO		343.9700	343.97
White UPVC Male Adapter Brass 65mm (2 1/2") SCH-40	15.0000	NO		691.8088	10377.13
White UPVC Male Adapter Brass 80mm (3") SCH-40	15.0000	NO		1306.3800	19595.70
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 110mm. (4") (3mtr)	2.0000	NO		1265.7025	2531.41
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 15mm. (1/2") (3mtr)	3.0000	NO		1.0000	3.00

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 20mm. (3/4") (3mtr)	4.0000	NO		118.7550	475.02
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 25mm. (1") (3mtr)	6.0000	NO		171.1300	1026.78
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 32mm. (1 1/4") (3mtr)	8.0000	NO		250.8383	2006.71
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 40mm. (1 1/2") (3mtr)	1.0000	NO		297.1700	297.17
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 50mm. (2 ") (3mtr)	8.0000	NO		385.8318	3086.65
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 65mm. (2 1/2") (3mtr)	53.0000	NO		625.4852	33150.72
White UPVC Pipe SCH-40 80mm. (3") (3mtr)	9.0000	NO		850.4582	7654.12
White UPVC Reducing Socket (SOC) 1 1/4 "x 1"	20.0000	NO		12.0541	241.08
White UPVC Reducing Socket (SOC) 2 "x 1 1/4"	1.0000	NO		26.5200	26.52
White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 2 1/2 "x 2"	1.0000	NO		52.4100	52.41
White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 3 x 2 1/2 "	1.0000	NO		82.4000	82.40
White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 1 "x 3/4"	32.0000	NO		7.3055	233.78
White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 1 1/2 "x 1 1/4"	19.0000	NO		16.6121	315.63
White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 2 "x 1 1/2"	14.0000	NO		25.8861	362.41
White UPVC Reducing Socket(SOC) 3/4 "x 1/2"	8.0000	NO		4.8583	38.87
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SCH-80) 2 1/2" x1 1/2"	1.0000	NO		188.6200	188.62
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 "x 1/2"	60.0000	NO		16.5353	992.12
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 1/2"x 1/2"	15.0000	NO		31.4300	471.45
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 1/2"x1 1/4"	4.0000	NO		38.3795	153.52
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 1 1/4"x 1/2"	16.0000	NO		23.7874	380.60
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 2" x1 1/2"	6.0000	NO		53.0000	318.00

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 2" x1 1/4"	2.0000	NO		52.2900	104.58
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 2 1/2" x 2"	3.0000	NO		191.6493	574.95
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 2 1/2" x1 1/4"	1.0000	NO		188.1700	188.17
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 3" x 2" - NO	1.0000	NO		270.0890	270.09
White UPVC Reducing Tee (SOC) 3/4"x 1/2"	7.0000	NO		10.0093	70.07
MVV CITY					
AAC Block 4"	10.0000	No.		49.2000	492.00
Admixture	1.8000	Kg.		336.0000	604.80
Calcium Chloride Unhydrous	1.0000	Kg.		252.5000	252.50
Cement 43 Grade	10.1000	Bag		306.3931	3094.57
Diesel	190.0000	Ltr.		112.0000	21280.00
Fly Ash	1.9700	Kg.		11.2081	22.08
Metal 10mm.	1.3000	Brass		230.5846	299.76
Nitobond AR Std.	0.0600	Ltr.		252.6667	15.16
Pond Ash	1.0000	Kg.		0.8900	0.89
SAMPLE3 RMC STORE					
Admixture	3937.8510	Kg.		64.9392	255720.73
Calcium Chloride Unhydrous	0.3210	Kg.		252.5156	81.06
Cement 43 Grade	2611.7390	Bag		270.6145	706774.34
Cement 43 Grade	146.0000	Bag	J.K	308.6438	45062.00
Crush sand	4558.4900	Brass		1813.3395	8266089.85
Crush Sand	4996.0000	Cft		1500.0000	7494000.00
Fly Ash	41828.6600	Kg.		4.9951	208939.16
Foaming Agent	0.2100	Kg.		252.5000	53.03
Master plaster	0.0810	Ltr.		252.5617	20.46
Metal 10mm.	1793.9900	Brass		3496.3782	6272467.57
Metal 20mm.	1750.0900	Brass		3696.9452	6469986.87
Nitobond AR Std.	0.3300	Ltr.		252.5303	83.34
Petrol	945.0000	Ltr.		75.0000	70875.00
Pond Ash	10.0000	Kg.		0.8900	8.90
RMC - M20	874.0000	Cum.		4668.0000	4079832.00
RMC - M25	6.0000	Cum.		4771.4074	28628.44

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Water Tanker (Well)	229505.0000	Ltr.		2.4394	559846.22
SAMPLE3 CLC BLOCK STORE					
Bricks Flyash 4"	169.4000	No.		6.0000	1016.40
Bricks Red 6"	179.7000	No.		10.7696	1935.29
Calcium Chloride Unhydrous	1047.4325	Kg.		28.0355	29365.30
Cement 33 Grade	5089.0000	Bag		212.7770	1082822.20
Cement 43 Grade	1110.5000	Bag		271.1405	301101.51
Foaming Agent	335.2250	Kg.		126.8104	42510.01
Master plaster	0.4400	Ltr.		252.5000	111.10
Metal 10mm.	0.6084	Brass		216.0133	131.42
Nitobond AR Std.	2.2000	Ltr.		204.2591	449.37
Pond Ash	74087.9700	Kg.		0.7377	54656.11
Steel 40mm	1000.0000	M.T.		1.0000	1000.00
Water Tanker (Well)	16919.4300	Ltr.		0.0448	758.69
DATA ENTRY PROJECT					
DSMAX Site Store					
4 Core Green Wire	2.5000	Mtr.		11.2000	28.00
AAC Block 650 x 240 x 100 - 4"	25.0000	No.		22.4000	560.00
Alternator Assy. for JCB	499.0000	Nos.		2500.0000	1247500.00
Cement 43 Grade	76.0000	Bag		193.7494	14724.95
crusher	2.0000	NO		2800000.0000	5600000.00
Tyre & Tube --500 x 19 -	5.0000	Set		10000.0000	50000.00
A SAMPLE MILESTONE PROJECT					
sun crest site store					
Cement 33 Grade	45.0000	Bag		336.0000	15120.00